
USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Stalker "r", 

Half HaltNina Baker 69.783% 1160.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015303

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

VP Keys to My KarmaKaren Abbattista 69.348% 1159.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015547

ChizzleEline Eckroth 62.609% 2144.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015517

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Stalker "r", 

High ExpectationsJulie Griffin 71.538% 1186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015827

SaphiraCarly Self 70.385% 2183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015532

ZephyraAndrea Knapp 69.038% 3179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015520

CadburySamantha Sawyer 65.192% 4169.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015831

One Fine SensationRachel Stevick 61.346% 5159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015256

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Fedon-Rubin RoyalElizabeth Campbell 75.577% 1196.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015314

VP Keys to My KarmaKaren Abbattista 61.346% 2159.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015547

USEF TRAINING LVL TEST 3 -  AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Stalker "r", 

Sky WalkerMisha Cohen 74.773% 1164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015260

Segovia MLWJ Bryan Bartlett 74.545% 1164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015524

SaphiraCarly Self 72.500% 2159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015532

Half HaltNina Baker 70.000% 2154.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015303

High ExpectationsAnna Logan 69.545% 3153.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015828

Shaka Khan WBLori Roe 68.182% 3150.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015337

GaylandEmily Dwyer 67.500% 4148.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015526

CadburySamantha Sawyer 65.909% 5145.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015831

ZephyraAndrea Knapp 65.227% 4143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015520

Maxime Anne-Joke T.Amberly Foster 64.091% 5141.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015542

Let Your Spirit FlyJada Caudill 63.864% 6140.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015813

Ribot's ChiefMadison Lukov 63.636%140.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015528

One Fine SensationRachel Stevick 60.000% 6132.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015256

USEF TRAINING LVL TEST 3 -  Open GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

VP Keys to My KarmaKaren Abbattista 65.909% 1145.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015547

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Poulin "S", 

RemmbrandtCarly Self 70.370% 1190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015254

I'm Quincys Main ManDebora King 67.222% 2181.5VintageFirst Level, Test 1 2015302
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Ribot's ChiefMadison Lukov 59.630% 3161.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015528

SpiritChristy Lasso 50.185% 4135.5VintageFirst Level, Test 1 2015812

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Fedon-Rubin RoyalElizabeth Campbell 72.407% 1195.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015314

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 2 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Poulin "S", 

SammyDebra Zito 59.375% 1190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015329

ValentinoSarah Clausen 58.750% 2188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015377

Siglavy Presciana II-IIJanet Buckner 51.094% 3163.5VintageFirst Level, Test 2 2015829

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 -  AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Poulin "S", 

Un AmiNan Troutman 69.853% 1237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015837

Sky WalkerMisha Cohen 68.382% 1232.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015260

RemmbrandtCarly Self 67.794% 2230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015254

Romantica IIHeather Miller 66.618% 3226.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015830

Kruse KontrolKaitlyn Hagopian 66.029% 2224.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015541

GaylandEmily Dwyer 65.588% 3223.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015526

High ExpectationsAnna Logan 63.824% 4217.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015828

Oran VMadison Lukov 63.235% 5215.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015529

SammyDebra Zito 62.941% 3214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015329

I'm Quincys Main ManDebora King 62.647% 4213.0VintageFirst Level, Test 3 2015302

SpiritChristy Lasso 62.353% 5212.0VintageFirst Level, Test 3 2015812

Siglavy Presciana II-IIJanet Buckner 62.206% 6211.5VintageFirst Level, Test 3 2015829

Shaka Khan WBLori Roe 59.706%203.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015337

Let Your Spirit FlyJada Caudill 58.235%198.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015813

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 -  Open GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Armas KentioErin Brinkman 72.941% 1248.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015821

GleaminghCheryl Quinn 70.588% 2240.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015522

GodelieveKathleen Petersen 66.912% 3227.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015519

The Kings RenditionHeather Caudill 66.324% 4225.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015816

GG King of the BluesHeather Caudill 60.294% 5205.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015817

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Stalker "r", 

ZinatraElizabeth Szabo 63.485% 1209.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015537

FionaMagdalene Valido 62.727% 2207.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015525

Bacardi RHKarson Jones 61.667% 3203.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015398
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USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Armas KentioErin Brinkman 69.848% 1230.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015821

Acting TrickyRhiann Houchins 67.879% 2224.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015832

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 2 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Stalker "r", 

El RougeDayle Holleger 65.256% 1254.5VintageSecond Level, Test 2 2015516

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 - AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Stalker "r", 

Federweich JWLindsey Holleger 70.976% 1291.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015548

LaxwellBirgitt Dagge 70.366% 1288.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015348

El RougeDayle Holleger 63.537% 2260.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015516

ZinatraElizabeth Szabo 61.951% 2254.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015537

KingsleyRenee Rains 61.707% 3253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015258

Oran VMadison Lukov 59.268% 3243.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015529

FionaMagdalene Valido 58.902% 4241.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015525

TiamoJayme Untiedt 58.902% 4241.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015515

Espresso XAngie Gress 57.805% 5237.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015511

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Poulin "S", 

Coer de ChocolatBess vanSpronsen 61.667% 1203.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015527

ZantoszConnie Duff Wise 61.667% 2203.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015368

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Forcado CLMatthew McLaughlin 68.939% 1227.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015811

Luz de LunaKristin Petersen 59.848% 2197.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015835

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 2 - AA/JrYR

 (C) Poulin "S", 

ZylanaFrances Harris 67.436% 1263.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015338

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 2 - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Mirror ImageShelley Van den Neste 64.615% 1252.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015334

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Poulin "S", 

ZaomiKristine Kuchinski Broome 68.077% 1265.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015539

Federweich JWLindsey Holleger 67.436% 1263.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015548

ZylanaFrances Harris 66.410% 2259.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015338

KingsleyRenee Rains 63.077% 3246.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015258

AriesAlberta McEuen 60.897% 4237.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015257
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WanderlustShana Cohen 57.821% 2225.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015386

Ella BlueKarson Jones 56.026% 3218.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015252

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Forcado CLMatthew McLaughlin 67.051% 1261.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015811

Mirror ImageShelley Van den Neste 65.385% 2255.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015334

ZyrionPamela Aide 62.949% 3245.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015546

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Cassius ClayErin Brinkman 69.054% 1255.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015823

QuestMicaela Love 66.486% 2246.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015820

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 3 - Open & GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Petrus PJShelley Van den Neste 69.667% 1313.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015815

Cassius ClayErin Brinkman 67.889% 2305.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015823

ShalimarBirgitt Dagge 64.444% 3290.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2015362

SharpshooterLaura Eyre 56.889% 4256.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2015534

USEF Test of Choice (Training to 4th Level)

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Acting TrickyRhiann Houchins 68.788% 1227.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015832

Forcado CLMatthew McLaughlin 67.424% 2222.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015811

Point D'espritDebra Cangialosi 63.864% 3140.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015305

Luz de LunaKristin Petersen 62.121% 4205.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015835

Lorenzo Van de SRFMartha Lott 60.256% 5235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015336

ValentinoSarah Clausen 58.281% 6186.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015377

Coer de ChocolatBess vanSpronsen 54.697%180.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015527

FEI PRIX ST GEORGES - Open & GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

QC Star PerformerBryn Cahill 71.053% 1270.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015331

Madame CouleurIris Eppinger 69.474% 2264.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015833

Ellington HMFCheryl Quinn 68.158% 3259.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015521

HerzenfurstErin Brinkman 67.105% 4255.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015822

WS TuscanoAngie Gress 64.737% 5246.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015512

TanzelnBryana Smith 64.605%245.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015834

Die Oder KeineDebra Landreville 63.026%239.5VintageFEI Prix St. Georges 2015261

Royal DiamantWendy Mantell 61.316%233.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015825

FEI INTERMEDIARE I - Open & GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

QC Star PerformerBryn Cahill 72.763% 1276.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015331

RamboMatthew McLaughlin 69.342% 2263.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015513

Friday, September 09, 2016 Page 4 of 6www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Mary Henglein Mobley - SDCTA



Madame CouleurIris Eppinger 69.079% 3262.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015833

Far NienteDenise Perrotta 67.105% 4255.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015253

TanzelnBryana Smith 64.474% 5245.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015834

FEI GRAND PRIX - Open & GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Max SRFShelley Van den Neste 65.600% 1328.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015335

Versatil ImagemMatthew McLaughlin 63.800% 2319.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015514

Let's RollCheryl Quinn 62.100% 3310.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015523

FEI Test of Choice - Open

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Royal DiamantWendy Mantell 64.868% 1246.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015825

USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE - GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Poulin "S", 

Romantica IIHeather Miller 82.333% 1247.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015830

LaxwellBirgitt Dagge 79.167% 2237.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015348

LionheartBirgitt Dagge 75.667% 3227.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015350

Florijn SRFShelley Van den Neste 75.500% 1226.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015814

Clononeen LarkHeather Caudill 75.000% 2225.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015819

The Kings RenditionHeather Caudill 74.500% 3223.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015816

Love BiscuitHeather Caudill 74.000% 4222.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015818

GG King of the BluesHeather Caudill 73.333% 5220.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015817

ZaomiKristine Kuchinski Broome 72.833% 4218.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015539

GleaminghCheryl Quinn 72.500% 6217.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015522

KieraCheryl Youngman 72.167% 5216.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015341

Ellington HMFCheryl Quinn 71.833%215.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015521

ShalimarBirgitt Dagge 71.000% 6213.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015362

QuestMicaela Love 70.500%211.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015820

Notting HillJill Barrerra 69.500%208.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015242

FEI MUSICAL FREESTYLE - GAIG/USDF Qual

 (C) Chopra "S", 

Dream of LoveKatrin Dagge 70.625% 1282.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009385

LaurenKristine Kuchinski Broome 68.875% 2275.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009538

Sir PrizeEline Eckroth 67.375% 3269.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009367

Drew LovePamela Aide 65.625% 4262.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009545

MATERIALE - 3yo Fillies

 (C) Poulin "S", 

PK Georgian on My MindAmberly Foster 73.100% 173.1Adult Amateur2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet543

MATERIALE - 4-5yo Mares

 (C) Poulin "S", 

Romantica IIHeather Miller 73.000% 173.0Adult Amateur2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet830
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MATERIALE - 4-5yo Stallions & Geldings

 (C) Poulin "S", 

DoradoEmily Decker 74.500% 174.5JR/YR2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet540
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